Bill No. <u>CS for SB 1866</u>

Barcode 273744

CHAMBER ACTION

Floor: 6/AD/2R 05/02/2007 12:48 PM Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: and Senate Amendment On page 57, line 14, delete that line and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having		Senate House
Floor: 6/AD/2R 05/02/2007 12:48 PM Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: A senate Amendment On page 57, line 14, delete that line and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having	1	
05/02/2007 12:48 PM 5 6 7 8 9 10 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 12 Senate Amendment On page 57, line 14, delete that line 15 and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	2	÷ :
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 12 13 Senate Amendment 14 On page 57, line 14, delete that line 15 16 and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	3	Floor: 6/AD/2R .
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 57, line 14, delete that line and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having	4	05/02/2007 12:48 PM .
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 57, line 14, delete that line and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having	5	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 57, line 14, delete that line and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having	6	
9 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 12 Senate Amendment 14 On page 57, line 14, delete that line 15 and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 17 hours after having 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	7	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 57, line 14, delete that line and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having 20 21 22 23 24	8	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 57, line 14, delete that line and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having	9	
Senate Amendment On page 57, line 14, delete that line and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having	10	
Senate Amendment On page 57, line 14, delete that line and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having 20 21 22 23 24	11	Senator Posey moved the following amendment:
On page 57, line 14, delete that line and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 and insert: and the Division of Insuranc	12	
and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having 20 21 22 23 24	13	Senate Amendment
and insert: and the Division of Insurance Fraud within 48 hours after having hours after having 20 21 22 23 24	14	On page 57, line 14, delete that line
17 hours after having 18 19 20 21 22 23 24		
18 19 20 21 22 23 24		
19 20 21 22 23 24		hours after having
 20 21 22 23 24 		
21 22 23 24		
22 23 24		
23 24		
24		
26		
27	27	
28	28	
29	29	
30	30	
31	31	1